
MO-Uncastw Farming, Saturday, May 16, 1992

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAY 23 - 9AM,
Groceries, Tools, Hard-
ware, Selling For A-1
Groceries Warehouse Inc.
Located At Good's Auction,
111 North Maple Ave., Leo-
la, Pa Goods Auction.
SAT. MAY 23 - 9AM, New
& Used Lawn & Garden
Equipment. Located 59
Water St, Glen Rock, Pa.,
From 183Exit 2 WVi Mi. To
Stop Left 200 Ft. Right On
Church St. To Stop Right
100 FL Left On Water St.

Sale On Left. (Trucks Use
RL 216). Kenneth K. Keeny
& Marietta Thomas, Aucts.

SAT. MAY 23-9AM, Love-
ly Country Home, Full Line
Of Shop Equipment &

Tools, Bolen 17 HP
Tractor- Yamaha Terrapro-
Household- Etc. Located
Take Route «94 114 -Mile
South Of York Springs, Pa.
To Gun Club Road Thence
West Vi-Mile To Sale In
Adams Co. (Sale Signs
Posted). Owners, Zeal H. &

Patricia B. Hinkle. Clair R.
Slaybaugh. Auct.

Carlisle, travel Route 74
north approx. 2V* mi. to
easy road. Proceed 3 2/10
mi. to second stop sign.,
sale onright. For Mrs. Bes-
sie King. Kevin Wickard,
auct.

SAT. MAY 23 - 9AM, Real
Estate, Antiques & House-
hold Goods, Truck & Lum-
ber. Located From Loysvil-
le, In Perry County, Follow
Rte. 274 West Toward
Blain, Turn Left Onto Man-
assa Rd. (Ist Hard Road
JustBefore Entering Blain),
Follow Manassa Rd. 1-1/2
Mi. To Tee, Turn Right At.
Tee And Follow This Road

1 Mi. To Sale Location.
(Watch For Sale Signs.)
Owner, Ellis Kuhn. Ed
Shull, Auct.

SAT. MAY 23 - 9AM real
estate, farm machinery &

gasoline engines. From

SAT. MAY 23 —9AM Real
estate& personal property,
3 story Victoria! brick cor-
ner dwelling. 243 E. Main
St., Annville, Pa. For Fan-
nie & Erma Light Kleinfel-
ters Auction Service.
SAT. MAY 23 - 9:3OAM
Bankruptcy Auction. Lewis-
town Auto Center contents
will be sold. Located at
1999 S Main St., Lewis-

town. Pa. Along Rt 22 -

Near Ed's Diner & Beside
Steele's Storage Units
Sale by; Ben Novak Trus-
tee. Ronald J. Gilligan,
auct

SAT. MAY 23 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Equipment, Tools,
Household Goods. Located
From Traffic Light In Akron,
Route 272, TurnWestOnto
Main St. Cross Rothsville
Road Onto Royer Road,
Continue Approx. 1 MileTo
Meadow Valley Road; Turn
Left, GoV. Milo, Turn Right
Onto Middle Creek Road.
Go'/i Mile, Turn Left Onto
Brubaker Road, To Farm
On Right, Ephrata Town-
ship, Lancaster County,
Pa. Auction By, Harvey Z.
& Erla H. Hoover. Paul E.
Martin Auction Service.

SAT. MAY 23 -10AM, Kah-
ler Estate Auction- R.E.,
Antiques, HH, Collectibles,
Etc. 130 Randy Dr.. Hugh-
esville, PA (Near High
School). Arthur
Auctioneering.
SAT. MAY 23 -10AM,
Country Real Estate, 87
Ford Van, Carpenter Tools,
Equip. & Supplies. Located
Take Rt. 422 West From
Myerstown To Traffic Light
At Ramona Road Turn
Right Go Approx. Vi Mile
To Kercher Ave. Torn Left
Go To Sharp Turn. Proper-
ty On Left Terms By, John
& Judith Gehman. Sylvan
B. Witmer & Ben Habecker,
Aucts.

SAT. MAY 23-10AM. Val-
uableReal Estate. Located
From Lancaster, Pa, Take
Rt 272 13 Miles South To
The Buck, Turn West On
Rt 372, 5 Miles Turn Left
On Hilldale Rd., And Left
On Bethesda Church Rd.
To 3rd House On Right,
Martio Twp. Terms By,
George a Pat Altland.

PUBLIC SALE
VALUABLE WRECKERS, TRUCKS, GARAGE EQUP,

MECHANIC TOOLS, NEW & USED PARTS, OFFICE EQUIP., ETC.
SATURDAY, MAY 23, 1992

TIME: 8 AM. SHARP
1001 S. York SL, Mechanlcsburg, PA (Hertzlefs Garage 55 years in bust*
ness, something for everyone). Sign posted.

WRECKERS & TRUCKS 1 P.M.
1984 Chevy 30 Series, 454 motor, Jerrl-Don aluminumroll-back w/hltch on
back, booster cables, good shape; 1974 Ford F-350 wrecker Vulcon boom
on back, good shape; 1972Ford 9000 tilt cab, 318 motor, 10 wheeler, 10 speed
Ranger wrecker, A-1; 1968 Diamond Red 10 wheeler, 318 motor, 5-speed
w/4speed auxiliary wrecker, good shape; 1969 Int 13001 ton wrecker wIangle
snow blade, good shape; 1961 Int V-22S w/ Homes 600 wrecker; 1974
Dodge pick-up truck, 318 motor, AT, good shape; 1970 Int. F-1910A, 10
wheeler for parts; 1958 Ford FBOO wench truck, needs work.

GARAGE EQUIP - MECHANIC TOOLS - NEW & USED PARTS
OFFICE EQUIP., ETC.

American Machine pipe bender 3” hydraulic, 0.k.; Ammco 740 tire changer;
Allen regular- generator test bench; Snap-On computer WD-200 wheel
balancer; Century 5 h.p. aircompressor; Ammco Model 4000, brake drum &

rotor lathe; Allen & King analyzers; air conditioning charging & testing station;
Bear computerized automotive equip.; King coil tester; fuel analyzer; portable
front alignment; Nu-Arc 250 amp elec, welder; cables; hoods; HD large press; HD
boaster battery charger; Trickle charger; Quick-Way valve refacer & seater; Star
riveting brake machine; elec, cut-off wheel 12‘; 2 sets acetylene welders (carts,
torches, bottles); Bear headlight aimer; headlight candle power meter; Con-
tinental HE 12 speed drill press; transmission hydraulic jack; 10 ton flex
power; Snap-On bumper jack.; Snap-On tool box, large on wheels; Milwaukee
HD sander-grinder, 0.k.; HD grease guns; HD Shop-Vac; HD engine hoist; engine
stand; HD cable cutter; front suspension tool kit; portable voltage regulator;
7-floorjacksupto 10ton; hydraulic jacks; jack stands; workbenches; bench grin-
der; anvil; 3-gear lub dispensers; parts washer; Skll ball-bearing grinder
double wheel, 0.k.; tubing sets; bushing drivers; air wrenches, 'A ” to 1”;
roller beds; Champion fuel injection tune-up kit; Big A electric ignition tester; Bear
AJ-3 air bottle jacks; 9 metal storage racks; wheelbarrow, rubber tire; ignition
cabinets; carburetor & brake parts; NAPA cabinet w/fuel system parts; Mighty
parts cabinet; tool boxes; metal stands & storage shelves; parts bins; lots of
manuals; pipe wrenches; socket sets; elec, drills; tow chains; waste con-
tainers; large vise; tire Inflating cage; air conditioning tester; wheel pullers;
creepers; barrel dolly; C clamps; load binders; come-a-longs; wrecking bars;
sledge hammers; hammers, all sizes; dollies; stepladders; funnels; qt. measur-
ers; gas cans; air hoses; lug wrenches; hacksaws; jack stands; sockets for dual
wheels; foreman's desk; fire extinguishers; elec, cords; mechanic tools, all
kinds, Snap-On, Blue Point, Craftsman & others; truck & auto, parts, all
kinds, new & used; lots used tires, 20’ & 22'; rims; 4-750-20 wintertread, like
new, mounted on Dayton rims; chain link gates (1-6'xl4' & 4-6’x7’); tractor inner-
tubes; firewood; 4‘xB' double letter sign; cash register; check writer; file cabinets;
wooden office desk; desk chair; elec, fans; water cooler; elec, clocks; chairs;
organizers; 3000 golf balls; iron safe, open, no combination.
Please Note: Only a partial listing, thousands ofother Items, garage equip.,
tools & parts not mentioned; sale starts 8 a.m. sharp.
Terms: cash, traveler or approved checks.

Russel H. Hertzler, owner
Phone 766-7133

George Hear, auctioneer
Lie. AU'377-L. phone Dillsburg 432-3815

Kretder * Klin* Aucts SAT. MAY 23 -10AM.
Farm Land- IPM. Farm
Land, 2-Stoiy House On
100+ Acres, Bam, Machin-
ery Shed, 3-Acre Pond.
Located From Fredericks-
burg, Va., Route 208 To
Route 522 Left To Mineral
Fire Dept, Left On Route
618, Go To Route 700,
Take Right Farm Vi Mile
On Left. Sign In Front.
Shelton's Auction Co.

SAT. MAY 23 -10AM,
Machinss, Tool*, ft Other
Items Formerly Used In
The Manufacture Of Light-
ning Glider Sleds, Some
Antiques. Located Stan-
dard Novelty Works, 722
Market St., Duncannon,
Pa., 16 Miles N. Of Harris-
burg On Routes 11-15.
Hobbie Aucts.

SURPLUS SHRUBBERY

PUBLIC AUCTION
ASST. PINE- SPRUCE- DOGWOOD-
FRUIT- HEMLOCK- MAPLE- WHITE

BIRCH, AZALEAS, YEWS,
RHODODENDRONS, HOLLY,
ARBORVITAE, WEEPING/JAP.
& FLOWERING SHRUBS, ETC.

SAT., MAY 23, 1992
10 A.M.

Location: 20 Mi. N. ofAllentown, 6 Mi. S. of
Tamaqua alongRt. 309,1 Mi. S. ofLeiby’s
Ice Cream House & South Tamaqua,
(Trading as Hillside Gardens)
TREES ETC.: Mt. Ash, Krimson King &

Bloodgood Maples, Weeping/White/Flexis/
Austrian Pines, Blue/Norway/Siberian/D.
Alberta Spruce, Douglas/Concolor Fir,
Jap./Weeping/Sand Cherry Trees, Weeping
Crab, Clump/Weeping Birch, Pink/Tri-Color
& Weeping Dogwood, Hemlock, Asst. Fruit
Trees, Flowering Crab, Sunburst/Skyline
Locust, Flowering Pear and many other orna-
mental trees.
ASST. SHRUBS: Azaleas, Arborvitae, Gol-
den Bioda, Burning Bush(s), holly, Stricta/
Andora/Myra Junipers, Magnolia, Mt. Laurel,
P.J.M., Viburnum, Capitata/Upright/
Spreading Yews, Asst. Rhododendrons, Cap
yews and MUCH MORE.
AUCT. NOTE: Only a partial listing- Very
large quantity of most any kind of shrub-
bery. BRING YOUR TRUCK AND BUY
AT AUCTION PRICES. Call 717-386-2743
for more information.

Sale by:
HILLSIDE GARDENS

(Under New Management- Comisac & Son)

Houser Aucts., AU-000446L
215-799-2396 or 717-386-2191

PUBLIC SALE
OF

19.6 ACRES M/L - FARM
HOUSE - BANK BARN -

REAL ESTATE
CLAY TOWNSHIP, LANCASTER COUNTY

SATURDAY.
JUNE 6. 1992

AT 4 P.M.
Located at 420West Girl Scout Road, Clay Town-

ship, Lancaster Co., PA. Directions' Rt 322 West of
Ephrata, turn North onto Durlach Road, (at Horst
Auction Center), to Mt Airy, turn right onto Mt. Airy
Road, hard left onto West Girl Scout Road.

19.6 Acres M/L
LANCASTER CO. FARM HOUSE (Recently

Remodeled)
FIRST FLOOR: living room w/patio doors, office,

dining room, kitchen w/built-m cabinets, self cleaning
oven, dishwasher, refrigerator, microwave, den, TV
room, full bath w/whirlpool, sunken tub, laundry w/
automatic washer & dryer

SECOND FLOOR: 4 bedrooms, full bath
LOWER LEVEL: 20'x36' garage & shop area
BANK BARN w/attached tobacco shed, water to

barn & electric.
THIS PROPERTY FEATURES: LARGE FARM

POND w/SPRING, 10 TILLABLE ACRES, PAS-
TURE LAND W/STREAM, 300’ ROAD FRONTAGE,
SECLUDED, IDEAL HORSE FARM.

HOUSE FEATURES; NEW ADDITION, PELLA
WINDOWS, FURNACE, PRESSURE SYSTEM, 200
AMP ELECTRICAL SERVICE, WELL INSULATED,,
VINYL SIDING.

OPEN HOUSE: Sat., May 23 & Sat., May 30 from
1 p.m. to 3 p.m or for information or Inspection call
717-738-1798.
No out-of-state chacka unless accompanied by a
currant bankletter or prior arrangement with auc-
tion service.

Terms By:

HANS VAITL
JANE VAITL

717-738-1798
A Anthony Kilkuskie

Horst aucts., ««.«.

Timothy Q. Fas 73*‘2,52

Thoms. A •VOCES OF EXPERIENCE-

PUBLIC AUCTION
32% ACRE FARMETTE

FARM MACHINERY ANTIQUES
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

SAT., JUNE 20, 1992 8:30 AM
LOCATED: South ofRed Lion on Rt. 74, Turn East
onto Buckholder Road (at Godfrey's Ice Cream
Stand), Go Approx. 4 Miles to Auction on Left.

REAL ESTATE 12:00 NOON
32'/> Acre Farmette w/2V4 Story Frame House,
Bam, Hog Pen, Chicken House, New Pole Bam
and 2 Car 2 Story Block Garage. Approx. 20 Acres
Tillable, Balance is Buildings and Woodland. Prop-
erty has Approx. 1800 Ft. Road Frontage on Burk-
holder Road and is on Both Sides of the Road.
Lower Windsor and Windsor Township, Eastern
School District House has Country Kitchen, Living
Room, Closed-In Rear Porch and Bath on First
Floor. 4 Bedrooms on Second Floor. Storage in
Attic. Heated by oil Baseboard Hot Water Heat.
This is a very good farmette or investment
property.

TERMS: 10% DOWN, BALANCE IN 60 DAYS
FOR INSPECTION. PHONE 927-9672,

244-8800 OR 764-6412

8:30 AM
Farm Machinery, Antiques and

Household Goods
Complete List Will Be Added At A Later Date

ESTATE OF:
EARL E. GRAHAM
EXECUTORS: WAYNE £ GRAHAM

JOAN KUNZMAN
ATTORNEY: GEORGE EVELER, SR.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
RENTZEL’S AUCTION SERVICE
BLAINE it NEVIN RENTZEL
EMKSSVILLE, PA
(717) 764-6412
PA UC. #761 • #2483

HURST GENERAL SUPPLY
INVENTORY REDUCTION AT

ABSOLUTE
PUBLIC AUCTION

EVERYTHING SELLS
REGARDLESS OF PRICE

SATURDAY,
MAY 30, 1992
Auction Time - 9:30 A.M.

LOCATED along Route 54, 3 miles
East of Danville, 4 miles West of Elys-
burg; Northumberland County, PA.

25 FIBERGLASS SINGLE
PIECE TUB UNITS

In various colors; Approx. 12 fiberglass
tubs; vanities; cabinets: kitchen cabinets; 5 ft.
starter kitchen; odd lots of siding; wooden
shutters; lotof doors, interior & exterior, patio,
colonial, louvered, flush, bifold; lot of CAR-
PET, room size & rolls; VINYL FLOOR-
ING; lot of PANELING; formica sheets:
counter tops; marble tops; roof shingles; paint;
Olympic stain; 5 ft. & 3 ft. Bush Hog rotary

mowers: Lot of items too numerous to
mention.

NOTE: This is an INVENTORY REDUC-
TION AUCTION, only. Hurst General
Supply is continuing in business as usual.
All items on auction will be sold regardless of
price. Be here May 30th and buy at your own
price.

TERMS: Full payment day of auction,
cash or good check. All out-of-state buyers
paying by check must have a current bank
letter of credit addressed to this specific
auction.

Auction by:
HURST GENERAL SUPPLY
717-275-4315

Mai

Professional
AUCTIONEERING

ITIN AUCTION SERVICE

Paul E. Marlin Aaron E. Marlin
717-733-3511 717-738 4168AU4CIMU

Ephrala, PA
Food at auction


